
SATURDAY, January 15, 2022
ROUND 3

A Friends of Hawaii Charities Event with charity partner  

The Harry and Jeanette Weinberg Foundation

JANUARY 10–16  20 22
wa i a l a e  c oun   t ry   c l u b

KEVIN NA
Defending Champion

Make a donation to the  
charity of your choice at  
www.friendsofhawaii.org and 

Trigger a  
Bonus Boost for 
YOUR Charity 
From Funds Raised at the  
Sony Open by Friends of 
Hawaii Charities!

Donation period: Nov 15, 2021 – Jan 19, 2022 (4 pm HST)

•	Visit friendsofhawaii.org
•	Click on the Aloha for Hawaii  

Charities icon
•	Select charity
•	Make your tax-deductible contribution
•	Selected charity will receive 100% of 

your donation plus a bonus boost from 
Friends of Hawaii Charities!

Charities with $1,000 or more in 
donations qualify for the boost

Friends of Hawaii Charities will provide 
a one-time gift of up to $100,000 that 
will be shared by all Aloha for Hawaii 
Charities participating charities.



WHOLE IN ONE
Toyota Hybrid Electric vehicles offer it all.

Highly reliable with a longer range than electric vehicles. Exceedingly efficient  
without sacrificing performance. The Toyota Hybrid lineup provides  

you options to ace that shot at choosing the right vehicle for your lifestyle. 

Explore our entire hybrid lineup at TOYOTAHAWAII.COM
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THIRD Round Groupings and Starting Times   |   SATURday, January 15, 2022

	 GROUP	 1ST TEE	N AME	 36 HOLES

2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 15, 2022

#1TEE

1 8:15 Webb Simpson Charlotte, NC 67 68 135

2 8:20 Keith Mitchell Sea Island, GA 67 68 135

K.H. Lee Seoul, South Korea 69 66 135

3 8:30 Hudson Swafford St. Simons Island, GA 68 67 135

Kevin Chappell Fresno, CA 63 72 135

4 8:40 Andrew Putnam University Place, WA 68 67 135

Vaughn Taylor Evans, GA 65 70 135

5 8:50 Brian Harman St Simons Island, GA 67 68 135

Kramer Hickok Dallas, TX 66 69 135

6 9:00 Denny McCarthy Jupiter, FL 71 64 135

Sam Ryder Atlantic Beach, FL 68 67 135

7 9:10 Brett Drewitt Inverell, Australia 68 67 135

Ben Kohles Cary, NC 68 67 135

8 9:20 Jim Knous Littleton, CO 68 67 135

Henrik Norlander Stockholm, Sweden 68 67 135

9 9:30 Jimmy Walker Terrell Hills, TX 69 66 135

Marc Leishman Melbourne, Australia 67 68 135

10 9:40 Paul Barjon Dumbea, New Caledonia, France 66 68 134

Satoshi Kodaira Tokyo, Japan 71 64 135

11 9:50 Erik van Rooyen Johannesburg, South Africa 66 68 134

Sahith Theegala Chino Hills, CA 65 69 134

12 10:05 Si Woo Kim Seoul, South Korea 68 66 134

Jim Furyk Jacksonville, FL 62 72 134

13 10:15 Russell Knox Inverness, Scotland 67 67 134

Keegan Bradley Woodstock, VT 69 65 134

14 10:25 Justin Lower Canal Fulton, OH 67 67 134

Joseph Bramlett Las Vegas, NV 68 66 134

15 10:35 Ryan Armour Silver Lake, OH 71 63 134

Christiaan Bezuidenhout South Africa, South Africa 65 69 134

16 10:45 Harris English Sea Island, GA 66 67 133

J.T. Poston St. Simons Island, GA 64 69 133

17 10:55 Sepp Straka Vestavia Hills, AL 66 67 133

Brendon Todd Athens, GA 67 66 133
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THIRD Round Groupings and Starting Times   |   SATURday, January 15, 2022

	 GROUP	 1ST TEE	N AME	 36 HOLES

2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 15, 2022

TEE #1

18 11:05 Hayden Buckley Tupelo, MS 67 66 133

Vince Whaley Alpharetta, GA 66 67 133

19 11:15 Talor Gooch Edmond, OK 67 66 133

Greyson Sigg Augusta, GA 67 66 133

20 11:25 Luke Donald England 68 65 133

Kevin Tway Edmond, OK 66 67 133

21 11:35 Kyle Stanley Gig Harbor, WA 66 67 133

Lucas Glover Jupiter, FL 67 66 133

22 11:45 Kevin Kisner Aiken, SC 68 64 132

Ryan Palmer Colleyville, TX 64 68 132

23 12:00 Billy Horschel Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 65 67 132

Wesley Bryan Columbia, SC 67 65 132

24 12:10 Kevin Na Las Vegas, NV 61 71 132

Maverick McNealy Las Vegas, NV 65 67 132

25 12:20 Charles Howell III Windermere, FL 69 63 132

Jason Kokrak Hudson, OH 64 68 132

26 12:30 Hideki Matsuyama Sendai, Japan 66 65 131

Cam Davis Sydney, Australia 66 66 132

27 12:40 Brandt Snedeker Franklin, TN 66 65 131

Patton Kizzire Sea Island, GA 63 68 131

28 12:50 Davis Riley Hattiesburg, MS 65 66 131

Dylan Wu Medford, OR 65 66 131

29 1:00 Adam Svensson Surrey, British Columbia, Canada 64 67 131

Keita Nakajima Saitama, Japan 67 64 131A

30 1:10 Stewart Cink Atlanta, GA 68 63 131

Corey Conners Listowel, ON, Canada 64 67 131

31 1:20 Chris Kirk Athens, GA 66 65 131

Seamus Power Waterford, Ireland 63 68 131

32 1:30 Matt Kuchar Sea Island, GA 64 65 129

Michael Thompson St. Simons Island, GA 63 67 130

33 1:40 Russell Henley Kiawah Island, SC 62 63 125

Haotong Li China, China 63 65 128
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Featuring over 100 unique local shops,  
premier retailers + restaurants – 

 just minutes from The Waialae Country Club!

WHOLE FOODS MARKET | APPLE | CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN 
      MACY’S | SOHA LIVING | REYN SPOONER

OPEN DAILY • 4211 Waialae Avenue • Honolulu, Hawaii 96816 • KahalaMallCenter.com    

FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

(808) 487-7777

W a i a l a e  C o u n t r y  C l u b

SATURDAY, January 15, 2022
		  PROFESSIONAL                                 RND        TEE	         TIME

2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/14/2022 6:37p

Ryan Armour Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:35

Paul Barjon Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:40

Christiaan Bezuidenhout Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:35

Keegan Bradley Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:15

Joseph Bramlett Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:25

Wesley Bryan Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:00

Hayden Buckley Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:05

Kevin Chappell Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:30

Stewart Cink Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:10

Corey Conners Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:10

Cam Davis Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:30

Luke Donald Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:25

Brett Drewitt Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:10

Harris English Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:45

Jim Furyk Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:05

Lucas Glover Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:35

Talor Gooch Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:15

Brian Harman Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:50

Russell Henley Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:40

Kramer Hickok Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:50

Billy Horschel Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:00

Charles Howell III Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:20

Si Woo Kim Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:05

Chris Kirk Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:20

Kevin Kisner Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:45

Patton Kizzire Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:40

Jim Knous Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:20

Russell Knox Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:15

Satoshi Kodaira Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:40

Ben Kohles Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:10

Jason Kokrak Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:20

Matt Kuchar Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:30

K.H. Lee Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:20

Marc Leishman Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:30

Haotong Li Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:40

Justin Lower Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:25

Hideki Matsuyama Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:30

Denny McCarthy Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:00

Maverick McNealy Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:10

Keith Mitchell Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:20

Kevin Na Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:10

Keita Nakajima Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:00A

Henrik Norlander Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:20

Ryan Palmer Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:45

J.T. Poston Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:45

Seamus Power Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:20
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/14/2022 6:37p

Andrew Putnam Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:40

Davis Riley Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:50

Sam Ryder Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:00

Greyson Sigg Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:15

Webb Simpson Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:15

Brandt Snedeker Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:40

Kyle Stanley Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:35

Sepp Straka Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:55

Adam Svensson Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:00

Hudson Swafford Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:30

Vaughn Taylor Waialae Country Club 3 1 8:40

Sahith Theegala Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:50

Michael Thompson Waialae Country Club 3 1 1:30

Brendon Todd Waialae Country Club 3 1 10:55

Kevin Tway Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:25

Erik van Rooyen Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:50

Jimmy Walker Waialae Country Club 3 1 9:30

Vince Whaley Waialae Country Club 3 1 11:05

Dylan Wu Waialae Country Club 3 1 12:50
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WEATHER  
ALERT SCALE

WEATHER POLICY
WEATHER POLICY IN EFFECT
 

OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR WEATHER UPDATES

BE AWARE
INCLEMENT WEATHER POSSIBLE
 
OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR FURTHER UPDATES

BE PREPARED
INCLEMENT WEATHER APPROACHING
 
PREPARE TO TAKE SHELTER OR EXIT THE PREMISES

OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR FURTHER UPDATES

TAKE ACTION 
INCLEMENT WEATHER

PLAY SUSPENDED. SEEK SAFE SHELTER IMMEDIATELY OR EXIT THE PREMISES

COURSE CLOSED
 
PLAY SUSPENDED FOR THE DAY. EXIT GRANDSTANDS,  
TEMPORARY STRUCTURES, AND EXIT THE PREMISES

 2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

COURSE MAP
SPECTATOR VILLAGE 

MICHELOB ULTRA 19TH PUKA

sweet 16 chalet  
Presented by Hy’s Steak House 

birdies for the Brave 
Patriots’ Outpost 
presented by Pasha Hawai i

Tournament 
headquarters

pga tour

putting green  
presented by ABC Stores

DRIVING RANGE 
Presented by Dave & Buster’s

entry Checkpoints  
(Proof of Vaccination /  
Proof of Negative Covid Tests)

FIRST AID

CONCESSIONS

RESTROOMS
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Free Transportation, 
for Waikiki only. We are open 

daily from 8am-Midnight.

WALK-IN CLINIC

COVID TEST 
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

CERTIFIED
PCR-LAB WITH

RESULTS
IN 30-40 MINUTES

ONLY AVAILABLE AT
DOCTORS OF WAIKIKI

ONE CALL.
ONE PROVIDER.
YOU’RE READY TO WORK.

TEMPORARY SPACE SOLUTIONS

Engineered for greatness.
Designed to inspire.

©2022 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Screen image simulated.

Products: BRAVIA XR A90J 4K HDR OLED TV,
Alpha 1 Full-frame Mirrorless Camera with FE 16-35mm F2.8 GM lens, 

VPL-VW995ES Home Theater Projector, SRS-XG500 Wireless Speaker, 
WH-1000XM4 Noise Canceling Headphones,  

SA-SW5 Wireless Subwoofer, HT-A7000 7.1.2ch Dolby Atmos® Soundbar. 


